REHFHLEEFES RN a8F

2020411 H 24 H

WO EE AR

B4 K4 A fin

bvgiE JEH K 40
FEAR K52 43
= =& 44
THE K 44
& HE 46
Rer 47
g UK 48
At 48
TE A= 49
Eva T% 50
JEH 5= 51
ek BT 55
FEJRL RO 58
WA R 58
R N 59
R EHRE 60
HoAR Ak 62
TN A 62
Pk & 64
HygE 5 66
A ak 70
T S 70
Ry R 71
B BARE 73

Page 1 / 27



bk

et EPURR
it i
HE R
JIE Bk
KH  #hT
BE Rk
EF Rl
FiE TEAK
/NN AT
NE —&
K E Foz
HR BT
A ER
BAR AKZE
er AR A
s FIE
xR Fi,
VA R

J\ER B
7l &
g BT
SRV /N

S fF8L
AR B

WH AT
HA B
AR AR
AN

ek B

75
75
78
87
02
0o
o8
61
65
70
38
44
48
02
03
06
o7
61
65
67
70
73
42
44
44
45
45
46
ol

Page 2 / 27



=F%

FKH

LT

AT ot
=9 B IN
ME  JFH|
W BEA
ZHE A
iRy iz
NN
KK Flig
B R
= il
ER N 7
g S0k
BIR B—
R F

fEH &

BOEAR A
R Bi%
IR (5
VER Gk
BRE i
AN E=
Ea =5
PAH S SEIE
a
WA Mz
e 1EA
BEE Foez
wR HBEHR

A =5

02
00
o6
o8
09
60
62
64
68
70
42
47
47
o4
0o
06
09
60
61
73
73
74
42
43
44
48
03
o4
67

Page 3 / 27



HIFE
1 I

RIK

TR MR
SoAEIES
e
JTL 73R/

Yl HZ

W 5
[ =P

AR AT

ek 509
Hwm B
I

I
R ROt
TR 5

(GUNEICIE

B
[l ZEE
KR HA
AE s
I st
SIH I
NE R

FE AR
R R
KA il

WA IEE
HA F

IR R

69
40
48
o0
02
06
06
o7
62
65
65
66
66
66
66
67
71
74
39
43
45
49
o0
ol
ol
02
02
o7
o7

Page 4 / 27



KIK g BKH] 60

e BT 60
AR S 62
e BHE 64
B® IR 68
= R 69
KFE EH 69
R A5 70
et el 73
&R BT 76
WA e i 40
IR ST 43
CIOE ) 45
W RED 46
St /N 49
HAR 49
/NE TR 50
W b 51
FEM 51
e BT 52
KA o 52
JE% IE 54
4N A 55
i & 58
HA HIA 61
kR kT 61
FH PRI 65
)1 SOk 67
iz s %Kil 40

Page 5 / 27



BERS

i

JIIR

L

A

A F
X
Bt
Ve B
=%
S
7= AL
s
SRRE.
7INAR
o
75 R
g
R By
—F
Al
JENT
AR
Al
i
8 1
1 v
75 R
Al 1k
5 ]
fh 5

faak

%

&

75 3
—3Z
SN
i =
R Fn
{52 1
BAT
fi— Bl
i —
1EjE
I ED
YR ER
SN
758

E#
M

4
E7E
EIN
XE
%_
e
i
fifi ==

HH 5

43
43
45
o0
o4
0o
o8
09
61
62
63
63
63
69
71
73
42
44
45
45
45
46
46
46
46
47
47
48
o0

Page 6 / 27



i

SIIN
= |5
S
RS
=9l
M H
12 ik
THE 12
L1l
7N
=
TN
o] 1 L1
3
AR
ZINES
VNN
H
%
By
AN
B
HA
PR(S
51|
P Jk
JHE 2

ey

o0
ol
ol
ol
ol
o4
06
o8
09
09
09
61
62
62
63
63
63
65
66
67
68
68
70
78
78
82
44
45
45

Page 7 / 27



FOR

2 g

2

KIS I

ZEN
S
[t i
YN

[
iiRee)

B

i

2/ 5

A
TN
IR
VEAY
i
AT
ZNIN
e
EL
it
£ F
e
C
HEIF
.
A
H
A H
R i
IS
K H
AR

ij
B
=X
I
PTRE
Hz
1E—
¥
£ ]
—K
/N=
1E B
Ao B
=i
FNEE R
fe —

_I_A:I:‘A
ISR

47
o0
o0
02
03
03
o7
o7
o7
09
09
60
61
63
64
64
64
64
67
70
37
38
41
41
44
44
44
44
44

Page 8 / 27



H

FHig  HiZz
BA R
FRHE IR
o B
Vg R
AR R
RFE HZ
3
INE BER
fang oo
[ HAE
B
Al FE—RR
A [l
R A
%pE e
{0 =G IN
=i —BE
FHII i
ARRE- I S
R IR
BN
=) 1E=E
i
eg BE—
AR B
4N )
HE RAE

44
44
45
45
46
47
47
48
48
49
49
ol
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
o4
o4
o4
o4
05
05
05
05
o5
o5

Page 9 / 27



H

NS
B [if]
JENT
A
FIdk
1 i
TEAR
\ELJiE
AR
HH

K
[i] A<
A fit]
A fit]
5y J5
7N
(Z8%)
1 iR
L
YA
[N
EH:
)11

o I 5
=3 #

I

Sl
o H

F1E
VN

UL

EEUN

s

=

00
o6
o7
o7
o7
o8
o8
09
60
60
60
61
61
61
62
62
62
62
63
65
69
69
70
71
71
71
71
72
72

Page 10 / 27



H

PRz

A
i

R

N
N
HE
N
B
A
S
[
A
ises
PRt
EL
/N
#&H
AT
[
195
Y I
T
C
AT
B
2 H
B
L
P

%
I’
T
%:‘é#
730
il
TfE—BR
B
il
fH s
—Hf]
R H
il
P,
B
A
A
R
[EXsa
%g
-
KEA
fih
Bz
¥
JisF-
SN
fIESt:]

73
74
7
34
38
41
42
46
48
48
48
49
o0
o0
ol
ol
02
03
o4
o4
05
05
05
o7
o7
09
60
60
63

Page 11 / 27



PRz

ik

il
E

A1

KT 1%
/N FIRR
B A
WHE AR
R 1
K
BT —8k
i SCA
A ¥EE
2 HH4AE
1IN
S B
Vefg
i BFn
175 <
EEANE PN
K g
BEH
K AT
ol

AHE 2
o HBSE
R ¥ESE
L ek
THE ‘&
IR 1T

Y

B NI

oy AN
/N R

63
66
67
74
42
43
02
03
0o
o8
09
7
44
o0
o4
60
73
40
44
02
02
02
o8
63
43
02
73
36
42

Page 12 / 27



B

I B

1
e
R

Hif
f[:#

YR
— =
i

£V

1z
BX
1ERA
w5

KRB

fh Rk

=) S
1M
KK
A
TR
=]
HIF
R
IINR
iss
L
AR
N

jE2
ZUN
—I=
JBD
=1
BN
75 5
PrER
E&=
B
5 Z

JE—
HE

48
49
o6
o8
o8
60
65
70
73
38
44
47
02
o4
o4
0o
o7
09
61
62
62
62
64
64
65
73
74
80
39

Page 13 / 27



Iz .

i ]

I
A
A
BH
L
= I
if] FH
i

o et
=

K

=K
TIA
HEFD
K5
— B

s

= /0D

o JoH]

TR

R,

WA 5

7T

GIN3}

g RE

RO

/NI

B T
TEAR

4
=+

=F
Zay=)
EX
HEIF
{h iy

&

=
N

EERK

75 16t

HEF:

VIEEESSS

Fri
R
er

(EPiz

BRin

IESE
2= TIN
BB

H HZET

i

[LES

45
45
46
46
46
49
o0
ol
03
o4
0o
0o
06
60
61
63
48
03
0o
0o
06
o7
65
66
42
44
45
45
46

Page 14 / 27



H

s Bl
Y AR

ik FE—
g
HEeHy e
PN ==
EE ER
B H SFHE
FOH et
SHL R
NE AR
JEin R
JIUFE ¥

I 1IEZ
Q7T &+
N i
HEbE PR
E{EI

PRIT 3K

7Y IS
IS NS
HHE —5
KO ER
i3 =GN
AR HEE
(R
EHE o
A FEARER
Ly K&

47
49
49
49
o0
02
02
02
03
o4
0o
0o
0o
06
09
09
61
63
64
66
66
70
73
40
41
42
43
43
45

Page 15 / 27



ik
i

/

HUAR

KB

&

BE
i
Bt
AR
&R
il
JiH
[N
1L FH
s
(MRE=
= UK
&
(FiEAN
e
FHH
N
J\fA
IR
22 Jif]
i)
F -]
157K
i H
2
FAA
XH
P jk
0]

SR
S
FEHL
ALk
i —
GINE
—
B
A
75 W]
pN:l
GINE
eSS
& ]
FolE
e
IEPN
{5 s
HEHA
¥ 7
1
ke 7]
A=

==
757

EHE
fE KRR
IELf5f

47
02
o4
o8
o8
65
42
43
45
46
46
49
62
74
0o
06
67
45
47
47
47
o7
o8
61
64
67
68
73
38

Page 16 / 27



E

1IN
75K
JINA
FAKT
7N
RN
-
N
LN
HE R
LI IR
Gl
ERN
Il
£
&[]
/NI
KB A
H
Fi FH
Hh iy
AR
RN
IEVN
& H
%
KL ATH

1EHE
1E fe]
i

—A
(EEZ

ey

i
A
iz
%2
#

M

i
Fl
T

NN
=

5

1|
7L i
7

#Z
@_.
(BN
£

20
T

CRES

42
42
43
43
43
46
48
49
o0
02
02
03
o4
o4
60
63
63
72
37
47
48
o4
09
60
63
67
71
85
38

Page 17 / 27



FOER L

iR

if] 1L

IN-

/NI
[EER]
T
¥
e
& H
AR
=

—JR
A&
e A
/NEF
2 H
Sl
—F%
AR
—Ft
GIN
At
N H
=iF
Fx (]
AAR
FRRTE
R L
o H:
Batisg
HE Y

1EE_

—4=
75 =

FEAE
s
PN
Xz
g

40
03
00
o6
43
44
45
o4
0o
66
40
40
41
41
42
46
49
49
o7
61
63
64
64
68
7
30
41
43
46

Page 18 / 27



IN=

s

-5
=
ik
i

S
N
2 T Hp

N e

L
ik g
RiA
R

il
A
L1y
J&& H
[
/N
(UEN
A H
=
A1
=t
I
A
il

{iT
L1y
I
- H
i
R

EXV3
K H]
o

AT
=
1E&
7
25/
¥

e

§§§444
==
P
]
2
3
D]
Eif

PN

EZ
HE ]
R
IS
—4f
b

47
47
48
49
49
o0
o0
ol
ol
02
02
0o
0o
o8
09
60
61
63
65
67
70
73
44
45
46
48
48
48
49

Page 19 / 27



ings|

@F
B

gl

ZEY TN
4N )
+£—B
=V NIW/N
EER /NI YN
IS A=]
R TEE
B —al
AN PR
PERC TR
BB M
B H]
AR A
I
PRI N/
o ET
A =
FEAL AR
AT &
R 5
K #

53

K

el
|

Hot53
N

B ORE
e E—
A =
TS =E=
E AL

49
o0
02
03
o4
o4
o8
09
62
65
45
45
o0
o0
03
o4
09
65
37
44
44
48
49
49
ol
03
o4
o5
o5

Page 20 / 27



)

A

e iy

=15

:bEEI
E- )

m F%

4R
NG
JilE
Ao
A
b
o
el
e

—RA KR

EFa]
iilkine
K
A
R
e
il
HA
LN
A=
i
P

/IR

1B
S
L ¥/
=SS
s
]

(ERi
{1 &

K]
IE
5
—/E
(3853
PURR
5
|
P
e
75 R
Y
EA

w T

gy
it A

w®A
THE

64
65
65
68
71
42
42
43
47
47
49
o0
o0
ol
ol
0o
06
o7
o7
62
63
63
64
66
45
46
47
47
ol

Page 21 / 27



i i)

& H
A
ey
=4
[ AR
JIFF
L
WG
S
e e
X
/NI
e
G
gy
K E
/INFR

e

e B

aali]
S
=
N
/I
SR
(2
[N
e

e
KK
i
sl
PET
i
TALS
K
L
fas
%
5t

IZ
2

S HE o o M
g i iy

BUia

i —
EZ
PN
il

7

]

B4
=
il

o4
o7
o7
o8
o8
63
68
68
76
41
41
41
42
42
43
44
47
47
48
48
48
49
49
o0
ol
02
02
53
53

Page 22 / 27



i i)

it

0

/

A
HI
3
AFY
K
B
filiA
fEH
[ER
e
K
1
B H
T+
W
IR
KEF
YN
1
=8
El
=1
e
HE
AN
i
HH
£

S
fdtr~
D>
AT
Ak
/E\#
IR
3T
leE5
B9
[E5'8
R
=5
RAF
TE T
g
P}
SERD
oA
B

SN
2
VIAY

1E KRR

LI
£
11
FA

00
o6
o6
o6
o7
o7
o7
09
09
09
60
65
65
65
66
66
66
66
67
37
41
43
43
44
44
45
45
46
46

Page 23 / 27



=
At
it
Vol

(NI 5'a
A TR

/NP HERR
N e
A gepe
JLEH 5
Ny ZEZ
AR HETE
A Z2
HAF AR
il e
il 2
e Zz
I HE
K  1EfE
eI 2R
WA K
e B
HE =/
Frig B
I E—BR
AH R
iy R
A Rll—
I fE—RR
Bl fd—

e TS
(N ECR

48
49
49
o0
o0
03
o4
o4
06
o8
09
61
61
63
65
66
68
76
41
43
44
44
45
46
47
49
o4
06
06

Page 24 / 27



A

ALY

Pr

Pl

Pt

&

Z

&7
JhiE T L
o
LT
Y i
& H
&

PN
HER
Nk
FH W&
Giilia
JIEF
=
(55
2R
R
1 F
Y H
HH 22
i
KE
gy
e FH
ZIN
e
ESfony
JEAS
2R

SR
1k =]
A
5=JIN
it
B
e — R[S
EEA
L oz
T H
HEH
FLFEH]
HilFn
1EFA
TR
k5 55
e i
T
PR
Fas
g
15—
Vi)
=3
1% =]
@_.

M

67
67
45
o8
67
40
45
46
o0
ol
o4
0o
61
66
66
67
70
78
38
40
41
41
46
47
48
48
02
o7
09

Page 25 / 27



i

S g
o —RR
KE ES
JIeG - 58—
ST YN
E &
Wy &R
faft F—
Bl EE
AT EE

A5 ESLER

£ T
/I T
R
[ L
INE R

FHE  EEARR

NE HEE
p NS I NEE

EyE HET

A
SIERNR)IN
R skt

B RS

St B
fif 1R
BERE L
CE 3
AT S

60
61
72
73
38
39
41
44
44
44
47
47
47
47
48
49
o0
o0
ol
03
09
60
62
64
67
74
43
62
70

Page 26 / 27



] B ML S 51
Graham SAYER 63

LLE, 75144

Page 27 / 27



